
Dept. Class Name Hrs. Dept. Class Name Hrs.

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL

TOTAL TOTAL
TOTAL PROGRAM HOURS REQUIRED: 121-122

SENIOR YEAR

JUNIOR YEAR

SOPHOMORE YEAR

FRESHMAN  YEAR

BACHELOR OF ARTS - Christian Studies (Pastoral Ministry)

*BPC 100
ENG 101
CHR 100
CHR 101
OPTION

BUS 101 
ENG 102
MTH 102

3
3
3
3
3

15

3
3
3

15

Student Success
Writing and Rhetoric
Intro to Biblical Worldview
Intro to Old Testament
Required Fine Arts Course**

CHR 102
CHR 210

CHR 200
HIS 151
OPTION
OPTION
OPTION

3
3

3

16

3
4
3
3

16

Intro to New Testament
History of Christian Thought

Biblical Hermeneutics CHR 250
HIS 152
OPTION
OPTION
OPTION

CHR 220
OPTION

3
3
4
3

15

3

3
3

15

Formations for Ministry
History of Civilizations II
Required Lab Science Course
Required Language Course 2

OPTION
OPTION
OPTION

OPTION
OPTION
OPTION
OPTION
OPTION

3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

Required Theological/Historical Course
Pastoral Ministry Concentration Course
Pastoral Ministry Concentration Course

Intro to Computer Applications
Rhetoric and Literature
College Algebra

History of Civilizations I
Required Lab Science Course
Required Language Course 1
Required Arts/Letters Course Required Soc./Behavioral Science Course

World Religions
Required Bible Course

Required Bible Course
Required Theological/Historical Course
Required Ministry Course
Required Pastoral Ministry Concentration Course
Required Pastoral Ministry Concentration Course

121

PE 205
OPTION

14

2
3

15

OPTION
OPTION
OPTION

CHR 490
OPTION
OPTION
OPTION
OPTION

3
3
3

3
3
3
3
3

Required Theological/Historical Course
Pastoral Ministry Concentration Course
Required General Elective Course (300-400)

Principles of Wellness
Required Bible Course

Senior Seminar
Required Bible Course
Required Ministry Course
Required General Elective Course 
Required General Elective Course 

*Any student who has successfully completed 24 hours of college-level classes is exempt from BPC 100. 
**Three semesters of Concert Choir (MUS-CC 160/ 260/360/460) fulfills the Fine Arts core requirement.


